HITEK POWER® MSS SERIES
MASS SPECTROMETRY POWER SUPPLY MODULES
Page 2
MODULAR DESIGNS, CUSTOM SOLUTIONS
	 The modular design of AE high voltage products for mass
spectrometry enables an array of performance features and
combinations. From simple options, such as cable length and
connector type, to complete custom designs, we deliver

Connectors Various options available upon request
Page 4
OUTPUT AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Output Voltage Output Current Ripple (pk to pk)
MSS-502* 50 V to 5 kV 1 mA < 0.02%
MSS-103* 100 V to 10 kV 500 μA < 0.02%
MSS-203* 250 V to 20 kV 200 μA < 0.02%
* Please add the required suffix to the model number:
	 P: Positive polarity
	 N: Negative polarity
	 I: Current monitor
e.g. MSS-502PI for a positive unit with current monitor.
INTERFACE CONNECTIONS
Molex KK Series 3003 0.2” 10-way connector,
mating half shell 10-01-1104 and crimps 08-50-0108
CONTROL LINK DIAGRAM